400
W
P
SS-2
A
W
P
SS-3

*( )
PILOT NOSE STYLES
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLE
*M
3/4˝ SBR
L
1˝ SBR
2
Qty.
Pilot
Style
DIM.
BLPP
BALL LOCK
LIGHT DUTY
PILOT
PARABOLIC
NOSE
3˝
.093
.125
.187
.312
.437
.625
.750
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
7/8
1
LENGTHS IN
1/4˝ INCREMENTS
3 - 51/2
33/4 - 51/2
41/4 - 51/2
41/4 - 51/2
41/4 - 51/2
41/4 - 51/2
41/4 - 51/2
2 - 23/4
2 - 31/2
2 - 4
2 - 4
21/4 - 4
21/2 - 4
21/2 - 4
MBLPB  .50062C
Shape
Body &
Steel Length P SBR
Code
PILOT
CODE
25
37
50
62
75
87
100
25A
37A
50A
62A
75A
87A
100A
SBR
CODE
STANDARD EXTENDED

BALL LOCK PUNCH
RETAINERS TRIANGLE STYLE - INCH
Order Information
Retainer Includes:
1
2
2
Ball & Spring
Screws
Round Air Vented Dowel Pins
Note: All 1/4 dowels are tapped
for easy removal
1
1
Ball Release Set Screw
Jam Screw for Access Hole
Specify: Quantity and Catalogue Number
Example: 6 pcs., RHT50
6 pcs., RHT50 Grind Third Dowel
*The third dowel hole is ground slip fit
for a .2500 dowel pin, see example.
RLT25
RLT37
RLT50
RLT62
RLT75
RLT87
RLT100
CATALGUE
NUMBER
REFERENCE
NUMBER “D” “A” “B” “L” “R” “C” “W” “X” “Y” IN-LINE
DOWEL
SCREW
SIZE
RETAINER LIGHT DUTY TRIANGLE
RETAINER HEAVY DUTY TRIANGLE
RHT37
RHT50
RHT62
RHT75
RHT87
RHT100
RHT125
71 - PR
72 - PR
73 - PR
74 - PR
75 - PR
76 - PR
77 - PR
‡
82 - PR
83 - PR
84 - PR
85 - PR
86 - PR
87 - PR
88 - PR
‡
.2500

NOT SPECIFIED)
.10
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLE
4
Qty. STYLE
Code
3.187BHCK .12550C
Shape Body &
Steel Length P KeyingSBA
Code
BALL LOCK LIGHT STYLE  -  BALL LOCK HEAVY STYLE
FORMING PUNCHES FOR HEADED STYLE
COUNTERSINK PUNCHES -
CK SERIES
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLE
4
Qty. STYLE
Code
375BLX .10062C
Shape Body &
Steel Length P1SBR
Code
EXTRUSION PUNCHES -
X SERIES
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLE
2
Qty. STYLE
Code
3MBH .250 x .37562OEHR
Shape
Body
Dia. Length P x W Keying
SBR
Code
OFFSET EJECTOR WITH HEEL
.250
P2
.125
SBR1
.75
SBR2
.062
R1
.062
R2
STD
Heel
.250
SBA
P
82° INC.
SBR2
SBR
R2
R1
P1
P2
SBR
HEEL
P
BODY
–
BODY
BODY
H
D
2.158
2.154
S
60°
2.50
D
L
D
1.191
1.187
THREAD FORM DIE
D
2.158
2.154
THREAD FORM
PUNCH
60°
2.50
PIERCE PUNCHTHREAD FORMING TOOLS

WHEN ORDERING FORMING PUNCHES STATE THE HEAD CODE,
SHAPE CODE, BODY DIA. & STEEL CODE. SEE PAGES 2, 6 OR 8.
HOW TO ORDER: EXAMPLE
2
Qty. STYLE
Code
BH TF1012
Shape Material
Thickness
A
AB
B
16
24
W
Available in both Headed and Ball lock styles (specify).
Available in both Headed and Ball lock styles (specify).
Available in both Headed and Ball lock styles (specify).
OAL
OAL
L
OTHER PRODUCTS AND COMPONENTS
DIE SUPPLIES
DIE SPRINGS
DIE MAKERS SUPPLIES
SELF LUBE PRODUCTS
CAM UNITS
NITROGEN GAS SPRINGS
IN DIE TAPPING UNITS
SHEAR BLADES
ALL MACHINES
PRESS BRAKE TOOLS
STANDARD BRAKE DIES FOR ALL MACHINES
SPECIAL BRAKE DIES
RECUTTING AND STRAIGHTENING OF BRAKE TOOLS
EUROPEAN (AMADA) STYLE AND NORTH AMERICAN
PRECISION GROUND THROUGH HARDENED BRAKE DIES
CAM SLIDE UNITS
· Pierce, trim, form
· Versatile for most tooling
MINI-CAM SLIDE UNITS
· Compact
· Uses standard punches
· Internal spring
SPRING CAGES
AND GUARDS
KEEPER AND
GUIDE BLOCKS
· Made of chromium steels
· Precision ground, self-
lubricating, hardened
wear surfaces
DIE BUSHINGS AND PINS
· Industry standard
· Graphite-plugged
· Solid aluminum bronze
· Replaces oil-grooved
bushings
SELF-LUBE WEAR PLATES
· Metric or English available
· Bronze, steel & cast iron
· Industry standard
V-BLOCKS AND KEEPER PLATES
· Industry standard
· Precision ground